 Test of Digital Terrestrial TV Broadcast
Receivers acc. to ETSI EN 303 340
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®BTC
ı R&S®BTC-B1
ı R&S®BTC-B11
ı R&S®BTC-B3103

Official Journal of the European Union. - Luxembourg : THE EUROPEAN UNION,
May 22, 2014. - L153 : Vol. 57. - pp. 62-106.
    Ordering Information
 1GA116-2e Rohde & Schwarz Test of Digital Terrestrial TV Broadcast Receivers acc. to ETSI EN 303 340
28
5 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Broadcast Test Center R&S®BTC 2114.3000.02
Baseband Generator, 1st channel R&S®BTC-B1 2114.3500.02
Baseband Main Module, one I/Q
path to RF
R&S®BTC-B11 2114.6500.02
Frequency range 100 kHz up to 3
GHz
R&S®BTC-B3103 2114.3100.02
Multimedia Generation Suite R&S®BTC-K20 included in base unit
Multi ARB Waveform Generator,
(SL)
R&S®BTC-K35 2114.6974.02
DVB-T/DVB-H Coder R&S®BTC-K501 2114.6980
DVB-T2 Coder R&S®BTC-K516 2114.7035
Digital TV Interferers R&S®WV-K1114 2116.9964.02
EMC Streams R&S®Lib-K58 2116.9435.02
Power measurements R&S®BTC-K2055 2114.7258.02
Average Power Sensor R&S®NRP6A
(supported from BTC firmware
version 02.20)
1424.6796.02